Date

01/17/
16

01/24/
16

01/31/
16
02/07/
16
02/14/

16

02/28/
16

03/06/
16

04/03/
16

04/10/
16

Games for North Shor

Time

5:00 PM PST
9:00 AM PST
9:00 AM PST
10:00 AM
PST
5:00 PM PST
8:15 AM PST
6:00 PM PST

8:15 AM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

Morth Shore Water Polo

e Titans 16U, 16U Division

Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Burnaby Orange

Coquitlam 16U

Abbotsford 16U
North Shore Titans 16U
North Delta Sunfish 16U
North Shore Titans 16U
North Shore Titans 16U

North Shore Titans 16U

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

North Shore Titans 16U
North Shore Titans 16U
North Shore Titans 16U
North Shore Titans 16U
Surrey Orcas 16U
North Shore Titans 16U

Burnaby 16U

Burnaby Orange

Hom
e
Scor
e

7

7

Result

Unscored

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Unscored

Unscored

9 TeamPages



